3-349-435-03
8/4.10
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
SMARTCONTROLECS
Energy Control System
Application
The multitalented SMARTCONTROL expands the Energy Control
System (ECS), which is widespread in industry and building

Software Accessories
Actuator Accessories
Type Designation Article
No.
SMARTCONTROL Standard version, auxiliary voltage 12 ... 24 V DC, Ethernet
crossover cable, screwdriver, wire mounting tool,
installation instructions, manual and SMARTCONTROL ma-
nager on CD
U200A
SMARTCONTROL
IP 65 / 12V=
IP 65 control cabinet version with built-in 12 V= power
pack, Ethernet crossover cable, screwdriver,  installation in-
structions, manual and SMARTCONTROL  manager on CD
U200B
SMARTCONTROL
IP 65 / 24V=
IP 65 control cabinet version with built-in 24 V= power
pack, Ethernet crossover cable, screwdriver,  installation in-
structions, manual and SMARTCONTROL  manager on CD
U200C
SMARTCONTROL
with IO24
Same as standard version, but additionally with input/
output module for 24 channels
U200D
SMARTCONTROL
with LON
Same as standard version, but additionally with LON
interface module
U200E
SMARTCONTROL
with IO24 and
LON
Same as standard version, but additionally with input/
output module for 24 digital channels and LON
interface module
U200F
External power
pack
100 ... 240 V AC / 24 V DC / 24 W Z301U
Type Designation Art. No.
LON
expansion set
LON expansion card for subsequent installation in U200A,
U200C or U200D
Requirement:
– SMARTCONTROL basic PCB from rev. 2.3x onwards
(position of marking see page 5)
Z301V
IO24
expansion set
IO24 expansion card for subsequent installation in U200A,
U200C or U200E
Requirement:
SMARTCONTROL basic PCB from rev. 2.3x onwards
(position of marking see page 5)
Z301W
Type Designation Art. No.
Analog modem Socket module for connection to analog telephone lines,
including standard analog cable (approx. 3 meters)
Z301C
ISDN modem Socket module for connection to ISDN telephone lines,
including standard ISDN cable (approx. 3 meters)
Z301D
GSM/GPRS
modem
Socket module for linking up to GSM telephone networks,
including GSM antenna kit, without contract
Z301E
Bluetooth Socket module for Bluetooth interface to an analysis
computer, class 1: range of up to 100 meters with
unobstructed view
Z301F
Type Designation Art. No.
PW 25 M-bus level converter for 25 M-bus terminal devices,
230 V 50/60 Hz, including serial cable for connection to
SMARTCONTROL
Z301H
PW 60 M-bus level converter for 60 M-bus terminal devices,
24 VAC/DC, including serial cable for connection to SMART-
CONTROL
Z301I
PW 250 M-bus level converter for 250 M-bus terminal devices,
24 VAC/DC, including SMARTCONTROLserial cable for con-
nection to SMARTCONTROL
Z301J
Pulse
transformer
M-bus pulse transformer for conversion of 2 pulse signals to M-
bus, can only be used in combination with M-Bus level converter
Z301K
PW Power DIN rail power supply for level converter
PW 60 / PW 250, Input 100…240 V AC max. 600 mA 50/
60 Hz, Output 24 V=, 24 W
Z301G
Type Designation Art. No.
PT1000 sleeve
sensor
Temperature sensor, PT1000 sleeve sensor,
measuring range: -50 to +180° C,
1.5 m silicon cable, V2A sleeve with 5.5 mm diameter.
Z301L
PT1000 room
temperature
PT1000 temperature sensor for room temperature with
housing
Z301M
PT1000 outdoor
temperature
PT1000 temperature sensor for outdoor temperature with
housing (IP 65)
Z301N
PT1000 clip-on
sensor
Temperature sensor, PT1000 clip-on sensor Z301O
Room humidity /
temperature
sensor
Humidity and temperature sensor with 0 to 10 V or 4 to 20
mA output, working range for relative humidity: 0 to 99%,
for temperature: 0 to +50° C, supply voltage: 15 to 35 V=
Z301P
CO2 room sensor CO2 (carbon dioxide) sensor with 0 to 10 V output, non-
dispersive infrared (NDIR) measuring method, measuring
range: 0 to 2000 ppm, accuracy: ±30 ppm, long-term drift
(12 months): ±10 ppm, supply power: 24 V AC/DC ±20%,
power consumption: < 1 W
Z301Q
Wind speed
transducer,
compact
Wind speed transducer with 0 to 10 V or 0 to 20 mA output,
measuring range: 0.5 to 50 m/s, resolution < 0.1 m/s,
accuracy: ±3% of the measured value or ±0.5 m/s,
ambient temperature: -30 to +70° C, max. heating power:
20 W at 24 V AC/DC, supply voltage: 9 to 30 V DC, current
consumption: approx. 10 mA without load, electrical
connection via multi-pin plug connector, 12 m connector
cable: LiYCY 6 x 0.25 square mm, for mounting to a wall
bracket or a mast, diameter: 135 x 165 mm
Z301R
Type Designation Art. No.
OPC server OPC server for SMARTCONTROL, limited to five devices and
one PC. Larger applications upon request.
Z301S
Type Designation Art. No.
Relay module 5-fold relay module, RS 485 interface, ASCII protocol,
5 x SSR 1A /265 V
Z301T